2024 Senior League Rosters

Last First School Grade
ARDMORE TIRE

Davis Andrew Malvern Prep 12
Maddrey-Rylander David Shanahan 11
Sims Ryan Malvern 11
Mogyoros Max Mesivta 12
DiDomenico Michael Malvern 9
Moment Christian O'Hara 11
Nestor Chase Shanahan 11
Bohnenkamp Sam Harriton 10
Ciochetto Bryce Haverford HS 10
Mengel Sam Haverford HS 11
Halper Eric Radnor 9
Lythgoe Bobby St. Joes Prep

Reardon Drew Radnor

Torres Luis Philmont Christian 12

DONOHUE FUNERAL

HOME

Herrenkohl Adam LM 12
Gallagher Sean Harriton 11
Shah Alek Devon Prep 12
Hauger Chi Chi SLA at Beeber 10
Zanoni Joe Carroll 11
Drabick Evan VFMA 9
Menaear Bobby EA 10
D'Ambrosio Cole Marple 10
Krug Charlie Devon Prep 11
Adams Christopher Haverford School 9
Uff Carson Haverford HS 10
Duffy John Radnor 10
Banks Dylan LaSalle 9
Presley Bryce GA 10
TEAM KOBE

Kasmer Carson LM 11
Perkins Tate LM 11

Cervellero Matthew O'Hara 11



Masotti
Vachani
Mellet
Hannigan
Nolan
Brown
Carroll
Yacoubou
Tancredi
DiPlacido
Vernick

KRAMER - WARNER
Morabito
Morabito
Lyren
Jordan
Hicke
Iguodala Jr
Buttil
Perry
Haynes
Wassell
Murphy
Krebbs
Chester
Bower

GREAT AMERICAN PUB
Downs
Cox

Reid
Klein
Szybist
Wurtzel
Wangmo
Heck
Heck
Leontiev
Dafis

Hayden
Deven
Owen
Myles
Aidan
Cameron
Danny
Zakary
Cole
Nicholas
Ryan

Rocco
Massimo
Beau
Jack
Conor
Frank
John
Dillon
Hunter
Jeff
Matthew
Ben
Mike
Beck

Dominic
Carson
Blayke
Charles
Liam
Billy
Tenzin
Justin
Brian
Finn
Yanni

LM

Shipley

LM

O'Hara
Upper Darby
O'Hara
Springfield HS
Upper Darby
Carroll
Haverford HS

Springfield Monto

Ryan

YSC Academy
Delco Christian
Radnor
Radnor

LM

Devon Prep
Conestoga
Haverford HS
Radnor
Malvern
Harriton
Harriton
Malvern

Salesianum
LM

Strath Haven
Harriton
Strath Haven
Harriton
Harriton

LM

LM

Harriton

LM

11
10

10

10

11

12
10
11
12

10

11

10
10

10
10
12
11
12
10
10
10
10
10
10



Tucker
Locher
Litton

KEATING
Rayer
Linsalata
Finnegan
Pulsifer
Pulsifer
Maloney
Ishmael
Shaw
Shaw
Lesher
McGonigle
Voris
Papanek
Trotter

FRIENDS OF DAVE
OLDFIELD

McCabe
Orange
Sullivan
Sullivan
Badt
Anderson
Plate
McAndrew
Connor
Singleton
Scholz
Scholz
Hunwitz
Toliver

MCGILLINS
Jaross
Jaross

Lincoln
David
J]

Billy
Danilo
Shane
Finn
lan
Jack
Tyler
Seth
Ethan
Grant
Josh
Chase
River
Matthew

Owen
Khamai
Colin
Cameron
Andrew
Aidan
Declan
Cole
Ryan
Kaedyn
Ryan
Jack

JJ
Jordan

Ryan
Michael

Harriton
St. Joes Prep

Haverford Schoo
Conestoga

St. Joes Prep

LM

LM

Haverford Schoo
Haverford HS
Harriton
Harriton
Haverford HS
Haverford HS
LaSalle
Penncrest
Penncrest

LM

Delco Christian
Harriton
Harriton

LM

Garnet Valley
Spring-Ford
Garnet Valley
O'Hara
Lansdale Catholic
LM

LM

LM

O'Hara

WC Rustin
WC Rustin

10

12
11
10
10
12

10

10
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12
11
11
12
12
11

10
10
10
12
10
11

12



Malley
Newcomb
Miller
McFadden
Johnson
Miller
Beck
Nangle
Flaisher
Ward
Ohora
Tomasello

PENN VALLEY PUB
McKee
Gladue
Malloy
Hartz
Morris
McNicholas
Ayers
Balch
Scriven
Cosgrove
Novick
Liao

Doan
Terinoni

GREEKS
Welde
O'Connor
Naegle
Doogan
Deluca
Heuser
Flynn
Christini
Brown
Dill

Ben
Jack
Gyasi
Alex
Alex
Arjay
Colin
Brady
Jonah
Colin
Oskar
Lucas

Mickey
Theo
Matthew
Collin
Matt
Gus
Sean
Malcolm
Samir
Ethan
Theo
Ethan
Ryan
Carmen

John
Liam
Jack
John
Nick
Chase
Thomas
Devon
Andrew
Carter

W(C Rustin
LM

Shipley
Radnor
Harriton

LM

LM

Strath Haven
Penn Charter
Harriton
Harriton
Haverford HS

GA
Penncrest
Archmere
St. Joes Prep
LaSalle
Roman
Haverford HS
Radnor
Roman

St Joes Prep
Harriton

LM

LM
Haverford HS

O'Hara

St. Joes Prep
Shipley

Devon Prep
LM

O'Hara

O'Hara

LM

Haverford HS
Delco Christian

11
12
12
12
12
10

10

10

10
11
12
10
12
10
10
10
10

11
11
10
10

10
11
10

10
10
11
11
10



Fitzgerald
Malone
Bailey
Pasqualino

B AND E
Miller
Kelly
Jameson
Hartman
Zinshtein
Cooney
Voegele
Seltzer
Seltzer
Colvin
Fowler
Albert
Greenberg
Parsmbaith

STRETCH
Pierce
Ceppa
McClafferty
Steinmetz
Dreger
Jones
O'Donnell
Friedman
Harris
Sczepkowski
DiGregorio
DeBaecke
Sampil

Liss

BIG CLUB
Robinson
Pereira

Cai
Blaise
Alex
Max

Luke
Owen
Caleb
Toby
Kylen
Will
Wwill
Max
Nate
Dylan
Finn
Andrew
Brady
Caleb

Henry
Harrison
lan

Chris
Austin
Vaughn
Christian
Eli

Amiel
Jon

Sam
Max
Zidane
Tyler

Ben
Murilo

Radnor
O'Hara
Radnor
LM

Malvern Prep
SCH

Delco Christian
O'Hara

St. Joes Prep

Springfield Montco

St. Joes Prep
Harriton
Harriton
Malvern
Radnor
Harriton

Haverford School

Penncrest

Radnor
Radnor
Haverford HS
St. Joes Prep
Springfield
Friends Central
Delco Christian
Mesivta

Delco Christian
St. Joes Prep
Springfield HS
St. Joes Prep
Upper Darby
Harriton

Conestoga
EA
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12
10
11
10

11

12
11
10

10
10

12
11
12
11
11
10
10
11
10
10
11

10

11
12



Belcher
Beaver
Hauck
Marsico
Richardson
Kearney
Caldwell
Stern
Rex
Cordaro
Frustaci
Ramano

FRIENDS OF JOHN
HENNING

Mobley
Jackson
Keenan

Jones
Cooper
Johnson
Johnson
Kelly
Fick
Grasso
Brannan
Anderson
Borrelli
Hobeika

DUFFY
Smith
Robinson
Miller
McNeill
McNeill
Rendle
Baldwin
Spitzen
Merrill

Henry
Sam
Colin
Chase
Alex
Gus
Miller
William
Adan
Hutch
Julian
Tim

John
Kwela
Daniel

Zyair
Torey
Dillon
Luke
Owen
Jake
Brayden
Lucas
Rohan
Nick
Anthony

Calvin
Jayden
Benner
Nico
Pharaoh
Calvin
Grady
Noah
Pierce

Harriton
Penn Charter
St. Joes Prep
PW

Radnor
Haverford HS
Devon Prep
Friends Central
Penncrest
Radnor

St. Joes Prep
St. Joes Prep

LM
Bonner

Shanahan
NJ Scholar
Academy

EA

Devon Prep
Devon Prep
Penncrest
WC Christian
Bonner
Haverford HS
Harriton
O'Hara
Haverford HS

Devon Prep
LM
Conestoga
Sanford
Sanford

LM

LM

LM
Harriton

11
10
10
11

11

10

12
10
10

11
10

11

10

11
12
12
11
10
11
12
10
10



Truscott
Sholun
Goncalver
Cohen
Harris

JUST CLEAN IT
Littles
Nocek
Jauregui
Pruessner
McKee
Pulsifer
Jograj
Snyder
McGill Jr
Sturman
Prosuitz
Spiker
Finegan
Fitzgerald

Owen
Tyler
D'Vandy
lan
Stephen

Will
Cole
Theo
Cole
Ryan
Sam
Ari
Zach
Adrian
Sam
Andrew
Charlie
Sean
Flynn

LM
Harriton
Radnor
Harriton
Harriton

Shipley

LM

Strath Haven
Delco Christian
Penncrest

LM

Friends Central
LM

SCH

Haverford HS
Harriton
Haverford HS
LM

LM

10

12
12
10
12
10
12

10
10
10
11

10



